
To be sealed in separate envelope super scribing “Tender for Hiring of Vehicles-“Technical Bid”
TENDER FOR HIRING OF VEHICLES- TECHNICAL BID
	SR.NO.
	Documents
	Whether submitted (Please tick)

	
	
	Yes                                  
	No

	1
	Proof of having at least 7 non-AC big/ mini buses of not earlier than 2010 model as per appendix 
	
	

	2
	Proof of 5 years experience in the field (please enclose copies of certificates issued by companies for whom the services are being/have been rendered
	
	

	3
	Cheque/ Demand Draft for Earnest Money Deposit
	
	

	4
	Proof of registration with Regional Labour Commissioner (Central) for carrying out contract
	
	

	5
	Proof of legally entitled to carry out the transport business and requisite license and permit issued by appropriate authorities
	
	

	6
	Terms and conditions duly signed and stamped on each page enclosed along with technical bid
	
	

	7
	Original tender document in two parts separately sealed in two cover viz. technical and financial bid
	
	

	8
	Copies of any other requisite documents
	
	

	9
	Proof of fee paid to TMC for tender document in case the document is download from website
	
	

	10
	Proof of residential as well as officer address of tenderer : Xerox of ration card or registration certificate in case of firm
	
	

	11
	Copy of latest IT return
	
	

	12
	Copy of Service Tax registration If applicable
	
	

	13
	Copy of permanent account number (PAN)
	
	

	14
	Copy of establishment
	
	

	15
	Copy of Power of Attorney or authority letter is case of tender is signed by other than owner/ partner of company/firm
	
	




Signature and Office seal

									     Name

									    Date









DETAILS OF BUSES OWNED BY THE TENDERER
	SR. NO.
	Registration No.
	Date of Registration
	Seating Capacity
	Chassis No./Engine No.
	Road Permit Valid upto

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	




Signature with officer seal
									Name
									Date








